PROVINCE DU HAINAUT

6031
6120

6280
6530
6534
7131
7160
7300

7301

7382
7522

MONCEAU s/SAMBRE
HAM SUR HEURE
NALINNES

GERPINNES

THUIN

GOZEE

WAUDREZ
CHAPELLE/HERLAIMONT
BOUSSU

PETIT HORNU

AUDREGNIES
BLANDAIN

PROVINCE DU BRABANT

1300

1320
1350

1360
1367
1380
1435
1435

WAVRE

HAMME-MILLE
JAUCHE

THOREMBAIS ST TROND
AUTRE EGLISE

OHAIN

MONT ST GUIBERT
CORBAIS

MIE GOURMANDE
DEMARTEAU

LA PALETTE SUCREE
BOUL. PAT. DU MOULIN
HUART Julien

LA DACQUOISE
MASTROSIMONE
VANDERAUWERA
BOSMANS

COETSIERS

DUFRASNES Konrad
DELRUE

PAIN D'’ANTAN
PAIN D'’ANTAN

LA BOITE A TARTINES
AU VATEL

LE COIN GOURMAND
FRIPPIAT

MICHEL

LENGELE

LE COIN GOURMAND

Moulins de Statte, rue Lelarge, 15 4500 HUY
085/27.40.40
info@moulinsdestatte.be

www.moulinsdestatte.be

Rue des Combattants, 48
Rue Ste Anne , 35

Rue Couture, 18

Rue Armand Dancart, 10
Place Albert 1¢, 5

Rue de Marchienne, 71B
Route de Mons, 189

Rue Warocqué, 41

Rue Francois Dorzée, 27A

Rue du Tour, 221

Place d’Audregines, 63
Place, 14

Rue du Chemin de Fer, 41
Chée de Louvain, 217
Chée de Louvain, 38a
Place de la Liberté, 6

Chée de Charleroi, 37
Rue de la Place, 14
Place Communale, 11
Grand Place, 5

Grand Route, 67

15/09/2016

LE PAIN DU TERROIR WALLON

Dans votre région, vous trouverez le pain Bayard chez :

PROVINCE DE LIEGE

4000
4000
4000
4000
4020
4030
4040
4040
4052
4100
4100
4101
4102
4120

4140
4141
4219
4250
4260
4317
4400
4400
4430

4432
4460
4470
4500
4500
4500
4500

LIEGE

JUPILLE SUR MEUSE
GRIVEGNEE
HERSTAL

BEAUFAYS
SERAING

JEMEPPE SUR MEUSE
OUGREE
NEUPRE

SPRIMONT
LOUVEIGNE
WASSEIGES
HOLLOGNE/GEER
FALLAIS

FAIMES

AWIRS
FLEMALLE

ANS

ALLEUR
GRACE-HOLLOGNE
STOCKAY ST GEORGES
HUY

GERARD

LICOUR Yvan

DELICES DU PAIN
THEATRE DU PAIN
PATISSERIE THOMAS
JACQUET

PELZER

LE BON PAIN DORE
HARDY Fabian
HUMBLET Jean-Luc
SAWEURS DE TIMPS PASSE
BOUL. BOIS DE MONT
LES CAPUCINES

BARA

BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
Boul. LE SUISSE

PETIT THEATRE DU PAIN
L’EPI D'OR

AUX BLES D'OR
MATAGNE Thierry
HISTOIRE DE PAIN
BOUVEROUX Louis
TAILLARD

FRANCOIS Axel
THEATRE DU PAIN
THEATRE DU PAIN

LE BEFFROI

PIROTTE Didier

TIHON Alain

PIROTTE

AUX GOUTS DU MONDE
CALLEBAUS

Rue Ste Walburge, 15
Rue St Gilles, 196

Rue St Nicolas, 532
Rue Surlet, 3

Rue du Couvent, 24
Rue Fraichamp, 92
Place Licour, 19

Rue Louis Demeuse, 18
Place de la Bouxhe, 4
Rue de la Verrerie, 166
Rue de la Baume, 275
Rue du Bois de Mont, 201
Rue des Fleurs, 31

Rue des 2 Eglises, 48
Rue du Condroz, 100
Thier du Hornay, 1
Route de Theux, 2a
Rue Baron d'Obin, 112
Rue du Centre, 21

Rue G. Bollin, 24-26
Rue de Liége, 28/1

Rue du Palais, 24
Chée de Chokier, 57
Rue de I'Yser, 230
Place Nicolai, 35

Rue de la Résistance, 1
Rue Paul Janson, 204
Rue Reine Astrid, 8
Rue des Bons-Enfants, 73
Rue Griange, 4

Rue des Brasseurs, 33
Pont des Chaines, 4



4520 ANTHEIT
4520 VINALMONT
WANZE
4530 VILLERS LE BOUILLET
4540 AMAY
AMPSIN
4550 VILLERS LE TEMPLE
4570 MARCHIN
4577 VIERSET- BARSE
4600 VISE
4607 DALHEM
4620 FLERON
4630 SOUMAGNE
4650 HERVE
4651 BATTICE
4671 SAIVE
SAIVE
4680 OUPEYE

4682 HOUTAIN ST SIMEON

4800 PETIT RECHAIN

4890 THIMISTER

4920 AYWAILLE
REMOUCHAMPS

PROVINCE DE NAMUR

5000 NAMUR
5020 VEDRIN
5030 ERNAGES
5030 GEMBLOUX

5031 GRAND-LEEZ
5060 AUVELAIS

5070 SART ST LAURENT
5100 JAMBES

5100

5100

5100 WEPION

5101 ERPENT

5101 LOYERS

5170 BOIS DE VILLERS
5170 LUSTIN

5170 PROFONDEVILLE
5190 MOUSTIER

5300 ANDENNE

WINTERS

MATAGNE Thierry

LA BOITE A GATEAUX
BADA

HENUZET Benoit
MATAGNE

MICHAUX

LIZEN Marc

NIESTEN
VERSLEGERS

LA BOITE A PAIN
ARTS

ARTS Michel

ARTS Michel

BOUL. JEAN-PIERRE
DOUCEURS DE SAIVE
SIMPLE ET BON
CAMPANELLA Pietro
CAMPANELLA Pietro
CAMPANELLA Pietro
GRIGNARD Bruno
BOULANGERIE WERTZ
AUX SAVEURS DU PAIN
LA VERVIETOISE

TILMAN

DUQUET Laurent
DEFRESNES Jean-Francois
DUCHENE-COULON

PAIN D’ANTAN

LE COIN GOURMAND
GOFFAUX Xavier

L' EPICURIENNE
ERNOUX Philippe

LE NORMANDIE
TOUSSAINT

ETIENNE

BAIVIER

BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
BODART Benoit

BOUL. DE LA PLACE
BOULANGERIE LEFRANC
BOULANGERIE ANCION
L’EPICURIENNE

BODART Benoit

LE COIN DES SAVEURS
DESMALINES

Rue de la Hachelette, 1
Chée de Tirlemont, 216
Chée de Wavre, 8

Rue de Huy, 61

Rue Grégoire, 9

Av. H. Dumont, 3

Rue Piercot, 26

Rue du Fourneau, 24
Rue Mont St-Aldegonde , 24
Rue de Mons, 133

Rue Henri Francotte, 27
Avenue des Martyrs, 309
Rue Louis Pasteur, 27
Rue Léopold, 36

Rue de Herve, 40E

Rue Cortil Moray, 1

Rue Haute Saive, 49
Avenue Reine Astrid, 55
Rue du Roi Albert, 67
Rue de 'Etat, 88

Route de Battice, 125
Les Plenesses, 67

Rue Alphonse Gilles, 2
Rue du Halage, 8

Av. Reine Astrid, 138
Rue Blanc Bois, 2

Rue de Noirmond, 39
Av. de la Station, 113
Chaussée de Namur, 142
Place de I'Orneau, 2

Rue Delvaux, 10

Rue du Comté, 18

Rue J. Godefroid, 53

Av. J. Materne, 76-78
Av. J. Materne, 158/160
Av. J. Materne, 197
Chaussée de Dinant, 686
Place Notre Dame de la Paix, 10
Rue de Maizeret, 146
Place de I'Armistice, 18
Rue St Léger, 42

Rue Charles Piette, 7
Rue des Nobles, 2

Rue du Commerce, 42
Rue Roi Albert, 205

Rue Roi Albert, 241

5310
5332
5340
5340
5360
5370
5380
5380
5500
5530
5530
5541
5570
5570
5570
5575
5575
5580
5590
5590
5590
5600
5640
5640
5651
5660

EGHEZEE
CRUPET

FAULX LES TOMBES
SOREE

HAMOIS
HAVELANGE
NOVILLE LES BOIS
PONTILLAS
DINANT

DURNAL

SPONTIN
HASTIERE
BEAURAING

WINENNE
GEDINNE

ROCHEFORT
CINEY
HAVERSIN

VILLERS LE GAMBON
SAINT GERARD
BIESME

SOMZEE

COUVIN

LE COIN GOURMAND
HOSTAUX Stéphane
PAIN ET PASSION
BODART Benoit
ROLLAND Frédéric
MAISON DE SAVEUR
TILMAN Bruno Philippe
POM CANELLE
DECHAMPS & FILS
DECHAMPS & FILS
DECHAMPS & FILS
KEMPINAIRE

REVELLO Pierrot
PIERRARD-DENUIT
REVELLO Pierrot
THIBAUT

BAIJOT Jean
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
ENGLEBERT Dominique
BORLON Philippe

VAN STECKELMAN
ERNOUX Philippe
BALFROID

BOUL. PAT. DU MOULIN
L'ATELIER

PROVINCE DE LUXEMBOURG

6600
6660
6700
6700
6761
6724
6740
6820
6830
6840
6900
6900
6900
6900
6927
6940
6971
6980

BASTOGNE
NADRIN
ARLON

CHESNOIS

MARBEHAN

ETALLE

FLORENVILLE
ROCHEHAUT
NEUFCHATEAU
MARCHE EN FAMENNE

MARLOIE
ON

TELLIN
BARVAUX
CHAMPLON
LA ROCHE

BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
BULTOT

VAN DE KERKHOVE
EVRARD

PIQUART

JACOB Fabrice

GILQUIN Jean

SOURCES DE DOUCEURS
POM DE PAIN
DEBERTRY Michel
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
DENONCIN Albert
BOULANGERIE DELHAYE
PIERARD

DELHAYE Michel

Chéde Louvain, 45-47
Rue St Joseph, 2D

Rue de la Briquetterie, 1
Rue Monty, 16

Rue Ste Barbe, 1

Av. de Criel, 26

Rue des Combattants, 35
Rue de Namur, 71

Rue Grande, 124

Rue Thomas, 2

Chée de Dinant, 27
Route de Blaimont, 1
Rue de Bouillon, 70
Rue de la Genette, 58
Rue des Ardennes, 415
Rue de Dinant, 12

Rue Albert Marchal, 6
Place du Baty

Rue du Condroz, 22
Rue de Pessoux, 65
Rue de Barvaux, 109
Rue Pére Heugens, 32
Place de Brogne, 10
Rue St Roch, 14

Grand Rue, 11
Faubourg de la Ville, 1

Place Mc Auliffe, 7

Rue de la Villa Romaine, 2
Rue Sainte Croix, 50

Rue de Neufchateau, 169
Rue des Ateliers, 8

Rue Grande, 46

Rue du Moulin, 50

Rue Gén. Cuvlier, 3

Place Marie Howet, 3

Rue des Oies, 7

Rue des Savoyards, 8
Boucle de la Famenne, 12
Rue de la Station, 16

Rue des Combattants, 64
Grand Place, 4

Rue Chainrue

Rue Grande Champlon, 127F
Place du Marché, 4



