PROVINCE DU HAINAUT

6031	MONCEAU s/SAMBRE	MIE GOURMANDE	Rue des Combattants, 48
6120	HAM SUR HEURE	DEMARTEAU	Rue Ste Anne, 35
	NALINNES	LA PALETTE SUCREE	Rue Couture, 18
6280	GERPINNES	BOUL. PAT. DU MOULIN	Rue Armand Dancart, 10
6530	THUIN	HUART Julien	Place Albert 1er, 5
6534	GOZEE	LA DACQUOISE	Rue de Marchienne, 71B
7131	WAUDREZ	MASTROSIMONE	Route de Mons, 189
7160	CHAPELLE/HERLAIMONT	VANDERAUWERA	Rue Warocqué, 41
7300	BOUSSU	BOSMANS	Rue Francois Dorzée, 27A
7301	PETIT HORNU	COETSIERS	Rue du Tour, 221
7382	AUDREGNIES	DUFRASNES Konrad	Place d'Audregines, 63
7522	BLANDAIN	DELRUE	Place, 14

PROVINCE DU BRABANT

1300	WAVRE	PAIN D'ANTAN PAIN D'ANTAN	Rue du Chemin de Fer, 41 Chée de Louvain, 217
1320	HAMME-MILLE	LA BOITE A TARTINES	Chée de Louvain, 217 Chée de Louvain, 38a
1350	JAUCHE	AU VATEL	Place de la Liberté, 6
1360	THOREMBAIS ST TROND	LE COIN GOURMAND	Chée de Charleroi, 37
1367	AUTRE EGLISE	FRIPPIAT	Rue de la Place, 14
1380	OHAIN	MICHEL	Place Communale, 11
1435	MONT ST GUIBERT	LENGELE	Grand Place, 5
1435	CORBAIS	LE COIN GOURMAND	Grand Route, 67

Moulins de Statte, rue Lelarge, 15 4500 HUY 085/27.40.40

info@moulinsdestatte.be

www.moulinsdestatte.be

15/09/2016



Dans votre région, vous trouverez le pain Bayard chez :

PROVINCE DE LIEGE

4000	LIEGE	GERARD	Rue Ste Walburge, 15
4000		LICOUR Yvan	Rue St Gilles, 196
4000		DELICES DU PAIN	Rue St Nicolas, 532
4000		THEATRE DU PAIN	Rue Surlet, 3
4020	JUPILLE SUR MEUSE	PATISSERIE THOMAS	Rue du Couvent, 24
4030	GRIVEGNEE	JACQUET	Rue Fraichamp, 92
4040	HERSTAL	PELZER	Place Licour, 19
4040		LE BON PAIN DORE	Rue Louis Demeuse, 18
4052	BEAUFAYS	HARDY Fabian	Place de la Bouxhe, 4
4100	SERAING	HUMBLET Jean-Luc	Rue de la Verrerie, 166
4100		SAWEURS DE TIMPS PASSE	Rue de la Baume, 275
4101	JEMEPPE SUR MEUSE	BOUL. BOIS DE MONT	Rue du Bois de Mont, 201
4102	OUGREE	LES CAPUCINES	Rue des Fleurs, 31
4120	NEUPRE	BARA	Rue des 2 Eglises, 48
		BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Rue du Condroz, 100
4140	SPRIMONT	Boul. LE SUISSE	Thier du Hornay, 1
4141	LOUVEIGNE	PETIT THEATRE DU PAIN	Route de Theux, 2a
4219	WASSEIGES	L'EPI D'OR	Rue Baron d'Obin, 112
4250	HOLLOGNE/GEER	AUX BLES D'OR	Rue du Centre, 21
4260	FALLAIS	MATAGNE Thierry	Rue G. Bollin, 24-26
4317	FAIMES	HISTOIRE DE PAIN	Rue de Liège, 28/1
4400	AWIRS	BOUVEROUX Louis	Rue du Palais, 24
4400	FLEMALLE	TAILLARD	Chée de Chokier, 57
4430	ANS	FRANCOIS Axel	Rue de l'Yser, 230
		THEATRE DU PAIN	Place Nicolaï, 35
4432	ALLEUR	THEATRE DU PAIN	Rue de la Résistance, 1
4460	GRACE-HOLLOGNE	LE BEFFROI	Rue Paul Janson, 204
4470	STOCKAY ST GEORGES	PIROTTE Didier	Rue Reine Astrid, 8
4500	HUY	TIHON Alain	Rue des Bons-Enfants, 73
4500		PIROTTE	Rue Griange, 4
4500		AUX GOUTS DU MONDE	Rue des Brasseurs, 33
4500		CALLEBAUS	Pont des Chaînes, 4

4500	ANITHET	MINITEDO	December 15 Hardwalatta 4
4520	ANTHEIT	WINTERS	Rue de la Hachelette, 1
4520	VINALMONT	MATAGNE Thierry	Chée de Tirlemont, 216
	WANZE	LA BOITE A GATEAUX	Chée de Wavre, 8
4530	VILLERS LE BOUILLET	BADA	Rue de Huy, 61
4540	AMAY	HENUZET Benoît	Rue Grégoire, 9
	AMPSIN	MATAGNE	Av. H. Dumont, 3
4550	VILLERS LE TEMPLE	MICHAUX	Rue Piercot, 26
4570	MARCHIN	LIZEN Marc	Rue du Fourneau, 24
4577	VIERSET- BARSE	NIESTEN	Rue Mont St-Aldegonde , 24
4600	VISE	VERSLEGERS	Rue de Mons, 133
4607	DALHEM	LA BOITE A PAIN	Rue Henri Francotte, 27
4620	FLERON	ARTS	Avenue des Martyrs, 309
4630	SOUMAGNE	ARTS Michel	Rue Louis Pasteur, 27
4650	HERVE	ARTS Michel	Rue Léopold, 36
4651	BATTICE	BOUL. JEAN-PIERRE	Rue de Herve, 40E
4671	SAIVE	DOUCEURS DE SAIVE	Rue Cortil Moray, 1
	SAIVE	SIMPLE ET BON	Rue Haute Saive, 49
4680	OUPEYE	CAMPANELLA Pietro	Avenue Reine Astrid, 55
		CAMPANELLA Pietro	Rue du Roi Albert, 67
4682	HOUTAIN ST SIMEON	CAMPANELLA Pietro	Rue de l'Etat, 88
4800	PETIT RECHAIN	GRIGNARD Bruno	Route de Battice, 125
4890	THIMISTER	BOULANGERIE WERTZ	Les Plenesses, 67
4920	AYWAILLE	AUX SAVEURS DU PAIN	Rue Alphonse Gilles, 2
	REMOUCHAMPS	LA VERVIETOISE	Rue du Halage, 8
			- · ·

PROVINCE DE NAMUR

5000	NAMUR	TILMAN	Av. Reine Astrid, 138
5020	VEDRIN	DUQUET Laurent	Rue Blanc Bois, 2
5030	ERNAGES	DEFRESNES Jean-François	Rue de Noirmond, 39
5030	GEMBLOUX	DUCHENE-COULON	Av. de la Station, 113
		PAIN D'ANTAN	Chaussée de Namur, 142
		LE COIN GOURMAND	Place de l'Orneau, 2
5031	GRAND-LEEZ	GOFFAUX Xavier	Rue Delvaux, 10
5060	AUVELAIS	L' EPICURIENNE	Rue du Comté, 18
5070	SART ST LAURENT	ERNOUX Philippe	Rue J. Godefroid, 53
5100	JAMBES	LE NORMANDIE	Av. J. Materne, 76-78
5100		TOUSSAINT	Av. J. Materne, 158/160
5100		ETIENNE	Av. J. Materne, 197
5100	WEPION	BAIVIER	Chaussée de Dinant, 686
5101	ERPENT	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Place Notre Dame de la Paix, 10
5101	LOYERS	BODART Benoit	Rue de Maizeret, 146
5170	BOIS DE VILLERS	BOUL. DE LA PLACE	Place de l'Armistice, 18
5170	LUSTIN	BOULANGERIE LEFRANC	Rue St Léger, 42
5170	PROFONDEVILLE	BOULANGERIE ANCION	Rue Charles Piette, 7
5190	MOUSTIER	L'EPICURIENNE	Rue des Nobles, 2
5300	ANDENNE	BODART Benoit	Rue du Commerce, 42
		LE COIN DES SAVEURS	Rue Roi Albert, 205
		DESMALINES	Rue Roi Albert, 241

5310	EGHEZEE	LE COIN GOURMAND	Chéde Louvain, 45-47
5332	CRUPET	HOSTAUX Stéphane	Rue St Joseph, 2D
5340	FAULX LES TOMBES	PAIN ET PASSION	Rue de la Briquetterie, 1
		BODART Benoît	•
	SOREE		Rue Monty, 16
5360	HAMOIS	ROLLAND Frédéric	Rue Ste Barbe, 1
5370	HAVELANGE	MAISON DE SAVEUR	Av. de Criel, 26
5380	NOVILLE LES BOIS	TILMAN Bruno Philippe	Rue des Combattants, 35
5380	PONTILLAS	POM CANELLE	Rue de Namur, 71
5500	DINANT	DECHAMPS & FILS	Rue Grande, 124
5530	DURNAL	DECHAMPS & FILS	Rue Thomas, 2
5530	SPONTIN	DECHAMPS & FILS	Chée de Dinant, 27
5541	HASTIERE	KEMPINAIRE	Route de Blaimont, 1
5570	BEAURAING	REVELLO Pierrot	Rue de Bouillon, 70
5570		PIERRARD-DENUIT	Rue de la Genette, 58
5570	WINENNE	REVELLO Pierrot	Rue des Ardennes, 415
5575	GEDINNE	THIBAUT	Rue de Dinant, 12
5575		BAIJOT Jean	Rue Albert Marchal, 6
5580	ROCHEFORT	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Place du Baty
5590	CINEY	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Rue du Condroz, 22
5590	HAVERSIN	ENGLEBERT Dominique	Rue de Pessoux, 65
5590		BORLON Philippe	Rue de Barvaux, 109
5600	VILLERS LE GAMBON	VAN STECKELMAN	Rue Père Heugens, 32
5640	SAINT GERARD	ERNOUX Philippe	Place de Brogne,10
5640	BIESME	BALFROID	Rue St Roch, 14
5651	SOMZEE	BOUL. PAT. DU MOULIN	Grand Rue, 11
5660	COUVIN	L'ATELIER	Faubourg de la Ville, 1

PROVINCE DE LUXEMBOURG

6600		BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Place Mc Auliffe, 7
6660) NADRIN	BULTOT	Rue de la Villa Romaine, 2
6700	ARLON	VAN DE KERKHOVE	Rue Sainte Croix, 50
6700)	EVRARD	Rue de Neufchateau, 169
6761	CHESNOIS	PIQUART	Rue des Ateliers, 8
6724	MARBEHAN	JACOB Fabrice	Rue Grande, 46
6740	ETALLE	GILQUIN Jean	Rue du Moulin, 50
6820	FLORENVILLE	SOURCES DE DOUCEURS	Rue Gén. Cuvlier, 3
6830	ROCHEHAUT	POM DE PAIN	Place Marie Howet, 3
6840	NEUFCHATEAU	DEBERTRY Michel	Rue des Oies, 7
6900	MARCHE EN FAMENNE	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Rue des Savoyards, 8
6900)	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Boucle de la Famenne, 12
6900) MARLOIE	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Rue de la Station, 16
6900	ON ON	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Rue des Combattants, 64
6927	' TELLIN	DENONCIN Albert	Grand Place, 4
6940	BARVAUX	BOULANGERIE DELHAYE	Rue Chainrue
6971	CHAMPLON	PIERARD	Rue Grande Champlon, 127F
6980	LA ROCHE	DELHAYE Michel	Place du Marché, 4